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Clive Eric Linsdell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Clive Eric Linsdell
Postcode CB22 5LW

Date of birth March 1962

Total current 33
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

COMMUNITY GROUND SOURCE
HEATING LIMITED

LEVELISE LIMITED

GTC SMART HOMES LIMITED

LINEAGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ARTO.ENERGY LIMITED

PASSIV CAPITAL LIMITED

PASSIV UK LIMITED
ULTRASTREAM BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

EXPRESS UTILITIES LIMITED
BUUK INFRASTRUCTURE ISSUER
PLC

METROPOLITAN INFRASTRUCTURE
LIMITED

CONNECT UTILITIES LIMITED
INDEPENDENT SERVICE PROVIDER
LIMITED

OPEN FIBRE NETWORKS
(WHOLESALE) LIMITED

BUUK INFRASTRUCTURE NO 1
LIMITED

BUUK INFRASTRUCTURE NO 2
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT METERS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT COMMUNITY
HEATING LIMITED

INDEPENDENT PIPELINES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15820802

10653159
15289362

13895287
09263398
11172294
12929432
12553821

04135367
08276959

05759935

05355345
05366057

05910724

08246423

08246443

05041663
05366042

02828692

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

917555224
917555224
14 Woodlands Road
Great Shelford
Cambridge
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/07/2024 Director
21/12/2023 Director
21/12/2023 Director
04/02/2022 Director
23/04/2021 Director
23/04/2021 Director
14/04/2021 Director
09/04/2020 Director
18/02/2020 Director
19/03/2014 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
07/02/2013 Director
07/02/2013 Director
25/01/2013 Director
25/01/2013 Director
25/01/2013 Director
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INDEPENDENT POWER NETWORKS
LIMITED

QUADRANT PIPELINES LIMITED
OPEN FIBRE NETWORKS LIMITED
INDEPENDENT WATER NETWORKS
LIMITED

INEXUS GROUP (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

INEXUS CONNECTIONS LIMITED
ENERGY NETWORKS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

POWER ON CONNECTIONS LTD
POWER ON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GTC UTILITY CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

GPL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

THE GAS SUPPLY COMPANY
LIMITED

THE ELECTRICITY NETWORK
COMPANY LIMITED

GTC PIPELINES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EPL&R UTILITIES LIMITED

EPLR HOLDINGS LTD

SMART METER ASSETS 1 LTD
INEXUS GROUP LIMITED

BUUK FINANCE LIMITED

BUUK INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
ISITE CONNECTIONS LIMITED
ENVOY ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FARRISS LIMITED

INEXUS (SERVICES) LIMITED
INEXUS GROUP NO. 1 LIMITED
FARRISS HOLDINGS LIMITED
INEXUS ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED
INEXUS GROUP NO. 2 LIMITED
REACTIVE FLOW CONTROLS LTD
GAS ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04935008

02528816
05412813
05776438

04222730

05495293
04832301

04912774
06482861
06271552

06003420
FC018502

05581824

03104203

Number

09380511
09374560
08862096
05491198
05413049
05411073
05168970
05311626

03292064
02875320
05819330
06619586
07774517
05819203
06046573
03211063

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Other

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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917555224
25/01/2013 Director
25/01/2013 Director
25/01/2013 Director
25/01/2013 Director
11/01/2013 Director
11/01/2013 Director
26/04/2011 Director
19/03/2008 Director
06/03/2008 Director
06/06/2007 Director
12/01/2007 Director
01/06/2006 Director
01/06/2006 Director
01/06/2006 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
18/02/2020 Director
18/02/2020 Director
03/02/2016 12/05/2021 Director
10/03/2014 Director
10/03/2014 29/05/2013 Director
10/03/2014 26/11/2019 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
09/08/2013 Director
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EXOTERIC METERING LIMITED
INEXUS (EST) LIMITED

INEXUS LIMITED

GTC SOLAR GENERATION LIMITED
INDEPENDENT FIBRE RETAIL
LIMITED

HIGAS LIMITED

UTILITY GRID INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

LOGAS LIMITED

PRIOR CONSULTING (CAMBRIDGE)
LIMITED

PRIOR CONSULTING (CAMBRIDGE)
LIMITED

PETERBOROUGH GAS COMPANY
LIMITED

SUFFOLK GAS COMPANY LIMITED

VITAE ENERGY LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE ELECTRICITY
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06619566
04637597
05491200
07670512
07443511

03220137
03958461

03220239
04606269

04606269

03665865

03665868

03343821

03343827

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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09/08/2013
09/08/2013
11/01/2013
12/07/2011
03/02/2011

01/06/2006
01/06/2006

01/06/2006
14/02/2003

14/02/2003

20/07/2000

20/07/2000

20/07/2000

20/07/2000

917555224

01/03/2017 Director
Director
Director
Director
18/09/2019 Director
Director

Director

Director
10/08/2007 Director
10/08/2007 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
15/03/2004 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



